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Tartu ja Tartumaa TV 10 olümpiastarti I etapp

10.01.2006
TÜ hall

TN  60 m Tartu
1 Elenor Koemets 2.09.1994 TKoG 8,6 8,6
2 Kristel Soonets 1995 TKoG 8,8 8,9
3 Birgit Jullinen 3.01.1994 Audentes 9,3 9,5
4 Getter Marie Lemberg 25.02.1995 MHG 9,4 9,6
5 Sandra Rüütli 20.05.1994 9,6

Dagmar Ainsoo 23.09.1994 TÜ ASK 9,6
7 Kaisa Sander 20.11.1995 TKoG 9,8
8 Greete Aren 19.03.1994 Rt G 10,1
9 Maris Mägi 21.01.1995 TTG 10,2

Snežana Prohhožai 4.01.1995 Sl G 10,2
11 Geiri Kuningas 16.10.1994 Elva G 10,3

Mariliis Reinkort 1995 Rt G 10,3
13 Freydis Ehrlich 9.02.1994 Rt G 10,5
14 Kristi Vint 20.11.1997 Ku G 11,4

TN 60 m Tartumaa
1 Maris Mägi 1994 Nõo 9,2 9,0
2 Kristina Keisk 1995 Rannu 9,2 9,2
3 Laura Liisa Leppik 1994 Ülen G 9,2 9,3
4 Sandra Tituk 1994 Ülen G 9,4 9,4
5 Eneli Õigus 29.08.1994 Elva G 9,4 9,5
6 Darja Jushinskaja 1994 Ülen G 9,6
7 Laura Kuragin 1994 Rannu 9,8
ind Kerli Juhandi 1994 Põlva ÜG 9,1

TV  60 m  Tartu
1 Diana Suumann 5.07.1992 MHG 8,4 8,3
2 Hemminki Otstavel 4.03.1993 TTG 8,5 8,4
3 Maret Sügis 29.10.1993 WG 8,7 8,8
4 Karin Kõrgesaar 12.12.1993 MRG 8,8 9,0
5 Maarja Heena Meriste 4.10.1992 DL 8,8
6 Birgit Kompus 29.02.1992 TTG 8,9
7 Kaili Kriisa 5.05.1993 Rt G 9,1

Ksenia Safonova 6.11.1993 KoG 9,1
Ele Tuvi 25.08.1992 TKG 9,1

10 Sirje Roops 2.10.1992 Ka G 9,2
Kätlin Joost 15.07.1992 Ka G 9,2
Piret Kermas 15.02.1993 MRG 9,2

13 Kristel Luik 15.03.1993 MHG 9,3
14 Marleen Puhke 15.07.1993 TTG 9,5
15 Liisbeth Mägi 15.02.1993 TKG 9,7

Laura Kasearu 5.04.1993 MHG 9,7
17 Merlin Ala 14.04.1993 TKG 9,8
18 Auli Alviste 24.09.1993 Rt G 10,7

TV 60 m Tartumaa
1 Heili Anni 21.02.1992 Ülen G 8,5 8,4
2 Marta Pääsuke 2.06.1993 Elva G 8,6 8,5
3 Merle Roio 13.03.1992 Võnnu Kk 8,8 8,9
4 Kairit Ivaste 17.03.1993 Elva G 8,9 9,1
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5 Jaanika Songisepp 1992 Rannu 8,9
6 Maria Leier 6.05.1992 Elva G 9,0
7 Birje Kalmus 27.06.1992 Ülen G 9,1
8 Reelika Põdersoo 30.11.1992 Võnnu Kk 9,3

Liis Kuldma 26.02.1992 Võnnu Kk 9,3
Margit Ajaots 1993 Rannu 9,3
Sigrit Ülper 1992 Rannu 9,3

12 Jannely Punnisson 13.06.1992 Ülen G 9,4
13 Greete Sütt 1992 Rannu 9,5
14 Kristin Jesse 2.08.1992 Luunja Kk 9,6
15 Nadja Stefan 1992 Rannu 9,9
ind Janely Hänman Räpina ÜG 8,6
ind Liina Matto Räpina ÜG 8,6

TV  kaugus Tartu
1 Hemminki Otstavel 4.03.1993 TTG 4.69
2 Diana Suumann 5.07.1992 MHG 4.59
3 Maret Sügis 29.10.1993 WG 4.26
4 Birgit Kompus 29.02.1992 TTG 4.20
5 Piret Kermas 15.02.1993 MRG 4.05
6 Kätlin Joost 15.07.1992 3.99
7 Ele Tuvi 25.08.1992 TKG 3.88
8 Kristel Luik 15.03.1993 MHG 3.84
9 Ksenia Safonova 6.11.1993 Ko G 3.76
10 Sirje Roops 2.10.1992 Ka G 3.67
11 Laura Kasearu 5.04.1993 MHG 3.65
12 Kaili Kriisa 5.05.1993 Rt G 3.45
13 Maarja Helena Meriste 4.10.1992 DL 3.43
14 Karin Kõrgesaar 12.12.1993 MRG 3.30
15 Marleen Puhke 15.07.1993 TTG 3.23
16 Merlin Ala 14.04.1993 TKG 3.02
17 Liisbeth Mägi 15.02.1993 TKG 3.00
18 Auli Alviste 24.09.1993 Rt G 2.84

TV kaugus Tartumaa
1 Heili Anni 21.02.1992 Ülen G 4.43
2 Birje Kalmus 26.06.1992 Ülen G 4.25
3 Merle Roio 13.03.1992 Võnnu Kk 4.11
4 Marta Pääsuke 2.06.1993 Elva G 4.11
5 Maria Leier 6.05.1992 Elva G 4.02
6 Sigrit Ülper 1992 Rannu 4.01
7 Reelika Põdersoo 30.11.1992 Võnnu Kk 3.93
8 Liis Kuldma 26.02.1992 Võnnu Kk 3.93
9 Kairit Ivaste 17.03.1993 Elva G 3.89
10 Jannely Punnisson 13.06.1992 Ülen G 3.87
11 Jaanika Songisepp 1992 Rannu 3.78
12 Liisi Orlovski 31.03.1992 Elva G 3.71
13 Kristin Jesse 20.08.1992 Luunja Kk 3.65
14 Margit Ajaots 1993 Rannu 3.39
15 Greete Sütt 1992 Rannu 3.38
16 Nadja Stefan 1992 Rannu 3.36
ind Liina Matto Räpna ÜG 4.40
ind Teele Laas 1991 Rannu 4.30
ind Janely Hänman Räpna ÜG 4.14
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PN  60 m Tartu
1 Tanel Reinomägi 1994 Ka G 8,6 8,6
2 Peeter Lääne 1994 Ka G 9,0 8,8
3 Tauri Vahesaar 1993 Veeriku 9,1 8,9
4 Madis Lepik 4.08.1996 Veeriku 9,2 9,2
5 Heigo Vahesaar 1995 Veeriku 9,3
6 Mike Kõiv 1995 Ko G 9,4

Tauri Uiboaed 10.04.1994 9,4
8 Egert Juhan Aava 22.11.1994 Ku G 9,5
9 Erkki Tõnnov 1994 Veeriku 9,6
10 Henri Ots 11.03.1994 Katoliku K 9,7

Reigo Harkmann 7.09.1996 Ko G 9,7
Hans Cristian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Ka G 9,7
Ott Pluum 6.05.1996 Ka G 9,7

14 Heiko Zoober 8.02.1996 TÜ ASK 9,8
15 Eero Pärn 29.11.1997 Ku G 10,2

Hanno Toomla 4.01.1994 TKK 10,2
17 Eric Pärn 20.08.1996 Ku G 10,3

Sander Sisask 1994 MRG 10,3
19 Roger Jurman 9.07.1997 FG 10,4
20 Kaspar Pütsepp 18.03.1994 Katoliku K 10,8
21 Martin Salus 16.04.1994 DL 10,9

PN  60 m Tartumaa
1 Kristo Kompus 13.04.1994 Elva G 8,6 8,6
2 Kusti Muri 8.01.1994 Rannu 8,9 8,8
3 Ken Õmblus 1994 Ülen G 8,8 8,9
4 Rasmus Peets 1994 Ülen G 8,8 9,0
5 Rene Tammeorg 1994 Ülen G 9,2

Mario Lääne 10.05.1995 Rannu 9,2
7 Sander Kuragin 4.02.1994 Rannu 9,5

Jarek Tigane 1994 Rannu 9,5
ind Ben-Ruuben Kaljuvee 1995 Põlva ÜG 8,6
ind Andreas Kirotar Räpina ÜG 8,7
ind Raul Kalbus Räpina ÜG 8,8

PN kuul Tartu
1 Henri Ots 11.03.1994 Katoliku K 8.11
2 Kristjan Klaassen 4.12.1994 MHG 7.42
3 Martin Salus 16.04.1994 DL 6.97
4 Hanno Toomla 4.01.1994 TKK 6.92
5 Tauri Uiboaed 10.04.1994 5.74
6 Kaspar Pütsep 18.03.1994 Katoliku K 5.54
7 Madis Lepik 4.08.1996 Veeriku 5.50

PN kuul Tartumaa
1 Kusti Muri 8.01.1994 Rannu 8.05
2 Kristo Kompus 13.04.1994 Elva G 7.11
3 Jarek Tigane 1994 Rannu 7.06
4 Rene Tammeorg 1994 Ülen G 6.43
5 Rasmus Peets 1994 Ülen G 6.01
6 Ken Õmblus 1994 Ülen G 5.58
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7 Alari Ülper 19.06.1994 Rannu 0
ind Raul Kalbus 2.05.1994 Räpina ÜG 7.21
ind Andreas Kirotar 18.03.1994 Räpina ÜG 6.73

PV  60 m Tartu
1 Rasmus Mägi 4.05.1992 Ko G 8,0 7,8
2 Kaarel Torop 20.09.1992 Kiv G 8,1 8,0
3 Rando Kullas 8.06.1992 Kiv G 8,4 8,4
4 Tarmo Sikk 18.07.1992 MHG 9,1
5 Henri Uiboaed 16.11.1992 9,3
6 Lauri Värv 21.02.1993 Ku G 9,4
7 Ants Malin 29.03.1993 Rt G 9,6

PV  60 m Tartumaa
1 Norman Rüster 17.04.1993 Ülen G 8,1 8,1
2 Urmo Kopli 22.10.1992 Ülen G 8,5 8,8
3 Kristo Kasepalu 24.02.1993 Võnnu Kk 8,9 8,9
4 Tarvo Nurk 1.05.1992 Rannu Kk 9,4 9,9
ind Ermo Tõntsu 22.07.1991 Rannu Kk 8,2
ind Mihkel Peterson Räpina ÜG 8,4
ind Karl Junson Räpina ÜG 8,5
ind Maicel Uibo 27.12.1992 Põlva ÜG 8,6

PV  kaugus Tartu
1 Rasmus Mägi 4.05.1992 Ko G 5.29
2 Kaarel Torop 20.09.1992 Kiv G 4.89
3 Rando Kullas 8.06.1992 Kiv G 4.71
4 Lauri Värv 21.02.1993 Ku G 4.04
5 Tarmo Tikk 18.07.1992 MHG 3.94
6 Ants Malin 29.03.1993 Rt G 3.76
7 Henri Uiboaed 16.11.1992 F G 3.55

PV  kaugus Tartumaa
1 Norman Rüster 17.04.1993 Ülen G 4.40
2 Tarvo Nurk 1.05.1992 Rannu Kk 4.12
3 Kristo Kasepalu 24.02.1993 Võnnu Kk 3.88
4 Urmo Kopli 22.10.1992 Ülen G 3.69
ind Maicel Uibo 27.12.1992 Põlva ÜG 5.01
ind Karl Junson Räpina ÜG 4.97
ind Mihkel Peterson Räpina ÜG 4.57
ind Ermo Tõntsu 22.07.1991 Rannu Kk 4.31


